FCT SMT and Through-Hole D-Sub Connectors deliver a 5.0A current rating and were
developed for use with fully automatic SMT and Reflow solder process procedures
Medical Equipment
  MRI
 Patient monitoring
 Test equipment
 Measurement control devices
Industrial Automation

UNC Mounting Screws, 25 Contacts
©2019 MolexOrder No. 987651-9435 USA/0k/GF/2019.05
Ordering Information: SMT D-Sub Connectors
Ordering Information: Through-Hole D-Sub Connectors
Specifications
REFERENCE INFORMATION
Packaging: Tape on Reel
Designed In: Millimeters
RoHS: Yes
Halogen Free: No
Glow Wire Compliant: No
ELECTRICAL
Voltage (max.): 1200V
Current (max.): 5.0A
Insulation Resistance (min.): 5000 Megohms
MECHANICAL
Durability (max.): 500 Cycles
PHYSICAL
Shell: Steel
Shell Plating: Tin Over Nickel
Contact: Copper Alloy
Operating Temp: -55 to +150˚C
Part No. Engineering No. Component Orientation/Termination No. of Contacts
173109-0255 FSLT15P107G1-3752 Plug Right Angle/SMT 15
173109-0340 FSLT15P101G1-3752 Plug Right Angle/SMT 15
173109-0341 FSLT15S101G1-3752 Receptacle Right Angle/SMT 15
172109-1836 FSLT09P107G1-3752 Plug Right Angle/SMT 9
173109-1920 FSLT09S101G1-3752 Receptacle Right Angle/SMT 9
173109-1921 FSLT09S107G1-3752 Receptacle Right Angle/SMT 9
173109-1924 FSLT15S107G1-3752 Receptacle Right Angle/SMT 15
173109-1835 FSLT09P101G1-3752 Plug Right-Angle/SMT 9
173109-2476 FSLT25P101G1-3752 Plug Right-Angle/SMT 25
173109-2222 FSLT25S101G1-3752 Receptacle Right-Angle/SMT 25
173109-2477 FSLT25P107G1-3752 Plug Right-Angle/SMT 25
Part No. Engineering No. Component Orientation/Termination No. of Contacts
173109-0572 EVT09S21SG1-2430 Receptacle Right Angle/Through-Hole 9
172109-1922 FEVT09P21SG1-2430 Plug Right Angle/Through-Hole 9
173109-1927 FEVT25S21SG1-2430 Receptacle Right-Angle/Through-Hole 25